BN-LVTB | APRIL 2019
Replaces BN-LVTB | NOVEMBER 2018
Low Velocity  Center Mount
Unit Coolers
Technical Guide
Models WK | WKE | WKG
2
2

-4°C SST
15°F TD
25°F SST
8°C TD
-4°C SST
10°F TD
25°F SST
6°C TD
-4°C SST
15°F TD
25°F SST
8°C TD
-4°C SST No. CFM m3h
BTUH Watts BTUH Watts BTUH Watts BTUH Watts
WKE050 5,000 1,460 7,500 2,200 5,800 1,700 8,700 2,550 1 725 1,233
WKE075 7,500 2,200 11,250 3,300 8,400 2,460 12,600 3,690 1 730 1,241
WKE100 10,000 2,930 15,000 4,390 11,600 3,400 17,400 5,100 2 1,450 2,465
WKE130 13,000 3,810 19,500 5,710 14,300 4,190 21,450 6,285 2 1,470 2,499
WKE155 15,500 4,540 23,250 6,810 17,360 5,100 26,040 7,650 2 1,460 2,482
WKE180 18,000 5,270 27,000 7,910 20,880 6,120 31,320 9,180 3 2,130 3,621
WKE210 21,000 6,150 31,500 9,230 23,940 7,020 35,910 10,530 4 2,840 4,828
WKE270 27,000 7,910 40,500 11,860 31,860 9,340 47,790 14,010 4 2,800 4,760
WKE340 34,000 9,960 51,000 14,940 40,120 11,760 60,180 17,640 5 3,500 5,950
Model WKE Electric Defrost | 60 Hz
Model
Capacity Fan Data
R-404A R-407A/C/F, R-448A/R-449A

6°C TD
-4°C SST
15°F TD
25°F SST
8°C TD
-4°C SST
10°F TD
25°F SST
6°C TD
-4°C SST
15°F TD
25°F SST
8°C TD
-4°C SST No. CFM m3h
BTUH Watts BTUH Watts BTUH Watts BTUH Watts
WKG100 10,000 2,930 15,000 4,390 11,600 3,400 17,400 5,100 2 1,450 2,465
WKG130 13,000 3,810 19,500 5,710 14,300 4,190 21,450 6,285 2 1,470 2,499
WKG155 15,500 4,540 23,250 6,810 17,360 5,100 26,040 7,650 2 1,460 2,482
WKG180 18,000 5,270 27,000 7,910 20,880 6,120 31,320 9,180 3 2,130 3,621
WKG210 21,000 6,150 31,500 9,230 23,940 7,020 35,910 10,530 4 2,840 4,828
WKG270 27,000 7,910 40,500 11,860 31,860 9,340 47,790 14,010 4 2,800 4,760
WKG340 34,000 9,960 51,000 14,940 40,120 11,760 60,180 17,640 5 3,500 5,950
Model WKG Hot Gas Defrost | 60 Hz
Model
Capacity Fan Data
R-404A R-407A/C/F, R-448A/R-449A